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Borah Foundation Committee

. Committee First Last Yr. of . .
Committee Employee Type Designation Last name Name Term Email Department/Unit
Borah Foundation . . Psych & Comm
Committee Faculty Cohen Rajal 2020-21 | rcohen@uidaho.edu Studies
BEEl Mol e Faculty Gottwald Dave 2020-21 | Dgottwald@uidaho.edu Art & Design
Committee
Borah Foundation . . . Forest, Rangeland
Committee Faculty Hudiburg Tara 2021-22 | thudiburg@uidaho.edu & Fire
FOENFELEELRT . Brown Helen 2021-22 | helenb@uidaho.edu Movement
Committee Sciences
Borah Foundation . . ,

Committee Faculty Kenyon Jeremy 2021-22 | jkenyon@uidaho.edu Library

SO FLTEELET . Strickland | Michael | 2020-21 | mstrickland@uidaho.edu Soil & Water
Committee Systems

SIS el Gl Staff Chair Kirchmeier | Ben 2021-22 | ben@uidaho.edu ITS

Committee

SREID e G ot Staff Otto Rachel 2020-21 | rotto@uidaho.edu Career Services
Committee

S _Foundatlon ASSQC' Dir/Martin w/0 vote Afatchao Kodjotse N/A afatchao@uidaho.edu Martin Institute
Committee Institute

Borah Foundation . .

Committee Student Lloyd Marisa 2020-21 | lloy4827@vandals.uidaho.edu

el _Foundatlon Student Ramalingam | Emma 2020-21 | rama3999@vandals.uidaho.edu

Committee

SO RLITeELET Student Sepulveda | Raziel 2020-21 | sepu0375@vandals.uidaho.edu

Committee

S FEl e Student Torres Ali 2020-21 | torrd661@vandals.uidaho.edu

Committee




